

---

## **materiale constructii oferta 8**

I.D.: 104717782

---

Data publicarii	24.10.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 637,14 RON - 637,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1 LACAT BUC 2 19.33 38.66 2 FIR COASA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 3 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 15.13 4 BATERIE BUC 1 63.87 63.87 5 SACI RAFIE BUC 30 1.01 30.25 6 BUTUC USA BUC 1 65.55 65.55 7 CONESPAN 8x100 BUC 20 2.52 50.42 8 MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 92.44 92.44 9 SAIBA M 10 BUC 16 0.34 5.38 10 BURGHIU 10x210 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 11 DIBLU BUC 4 2.10 8.40 12 MUFA PPR 25 BUC 1 0.67 0.67 13 BUTUC USA BUC 1 46.22 46.22 14 BUTUC USA BUC 1 43.70 43.70 15 BURGHIU BUC 1 5.04 5.04 16 BURGHIU BUC 1 6.72 6.72 17 BROASCA USA BUC 1 31.93 31.93 18 VOPSEA BUC 4 20.17 80.67 19 DILUANT BUC 2 12.61 25.21 20 PENSULA BUC 2 5.04 10.08

---